
   
 

   
 

Michigan State University 
EPA Worker Protection Standard (WPS) Training 2021 

What is it for? 
This training covers employees and students conducting research-related and/or plant production activities in areas 
where pesticides are applied.  The WPS training will occur via Zoom and includes an annual instructor-led video 
presentation. An additional initial WPS site-specific training is also required for each location/facility you visit.  

How do I sign up? 

• **You must add the track in Ability before you can sign up in the calendar** 
o To add the track, go to https://ehs.msu.edu/training/index.html. Once logged in, click the “My Menu” tab → 

click “My Requirements” → click the green plus sign → choose “Worker Protection Standard” from the drop-
down menu → click the “Next” button.  

• To Select a Training, go to https://ehs.msu.edu/  → Training Tab → Ability Login Button → Login with MSU NetID → 
Extra Courses Tab → Calendar → Look for Training session you wish to join → Click on the Training → Sign up by 
Clicking ‘Register’ 

o You must sign up for the Training at least 24 hours before the class. 
o You will receive an enrollment confirmation email after enrolling with instructions for logging in on the day 

of the training.  
o There will be NO additional training sessions scheduled so please plan ahead accordingly. 
o Processing paperwork may take up to 1 week after training to complete, so please plan ahead accordingly 

when scheduling your training, as this may affect updating access to card-swipe facilities 

Completed Training is NOT Official until your Signed Training Record is received 
 

TRAINING DATE (2021) TRAINING TIME 
Tuesday, January 5 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Wednesday, January 20 8:30 – 10:00 am 

Thursday, February 4 10:30 am - Noon 
Tuesday, February 16 1:30 – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 3 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Thursday, March 18 8:30 – 10:00 am 

Tuesday, April 6 10:30 am - Noon 

Wednesday, April 21 1:30 – 3:00 pm 

Thursday, May 6 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, May 18 8:30 – 10:00 am 

Wednesday, June 2 10:30 am - Noon 

Thursday, June 17 1:30 – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 7 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Wednesday, July 21 8:30 – 10:00 am 

Thursday, August 5 10:30 am - Noon 

Tuesday, August 17 1:30 – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 1 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 16 8:30 – 10:00 am 

Tuesday, October 5 10:30 am - Noon 

Wednesday, October 20 1:30 – 3:00 pm 

Thursday, November 4 3:00 – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 16 8:30 – 10:00 am 

Wednesday, December 1 10:30 am - Noon 

Thursday, December 16 1:30 – 3:00 pm 

 

https://ehs.msu.edu/training/index.html
https://ehs.msu.edu/

